Graduatoria di Istituto I
Fascia Personale Docente
Scuola Infanzia MIIC89800D
Data Produzione Graduatoria
Definitiva: 31/08/2019
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COMUNE AN 1 INVERNIZZI NADIA DONATA 05/07/1968 MI 303 2017 O X MIIC8BNOO-MI 0 0O P 0 NO
COMUNE AN 2 CALDI ALESSANDRA 02/04/1979 MI 215 2017 O mlcgoroorMl 0 0 O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 3 CORNETTI LUCIANA 29/11/1967 LO 199 2017 O MIIC8A200IMI 0 O P X 0 NO
COMUNE AN 4 RUCIRETA ARIANNA 07/08/1980 MI 190 2017 O MIIC8A200IMI O O P 0 NO
COMUNE AN 5 LAMATRICE ADELE 01/11/1982 FG 185 2017 O MIIC89800LMI O O O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 6 VITALI GIOVANNA 08/08/1978 MI 179 2017 0 E O MIC89800LMI O O O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 7 PIROLA STEFANIA 29/03/1978 MI 179 2017 O MIICBAVOO:MI 0 0O O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 8 PERNIGONI NOEMI 31/05/1987 MI 156 2017 O MIIC89300/MI 0 0 G 0 NO
COMUNE AN 9 ANTONIAZZI ALESSANDRA FELICIN 14/01/1967 MI 154 2017 O MIICBAVOO:MI O O P 0 NO
COMUNE AN 10 SCALZO DINA GIUSEPPA 19/03/1980 CL 153 2017 O MIIC8A200IMI O O O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 11 ANDREOTTI CHIARA 07/01/1976 MI 147 2017 O X MIIC89700PMI O 0O O X 0 NO
COMUNE AN 12 LOIARRO IVA 30/03/1984 CZ 146 2017 0 D O MIIC89800LMI O 0 G 0 NO
COMUNE AN 13 MULLER EMANUELA 17/09/1979 VV 144 2017 O MIIC89900EMI O O O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 14 VENERONI ELENA 24/03/1974 Ml 143 2017 O X MIICBEMOOMI O O O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 15 VENTURI BARBARA 01/12/1971 MI 143 2017 O MIICBABOOIMI 0 0 O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 16 FALCONE GRAZIA 23/12/1972 TA 126 2017 O X MIIC89700PMI O 0O O X 0 NO
COMUNE AN 17 LOCIRIO LUISA 28/08/1981 RG 124 2017 O MIICBEMOOMI 0 0O O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 18 ZOVVOLLA SARA 26/01/1975 Ml 117 2017 O MIICBA300[MI O O P 0 NO
COMUNE AN 19 MARAZZ| LAURA 22/09/1968 CR 113 2017 O MIIC89800LMI O O P 0 NO
COMUNE AN 20 ANDREETTO NOVELLA 03/06/1983 PV 111 2017 O MIIC88500EMI 0 0 O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 21 FAZIO VINCENZA 20/12/1975 KR 106 2017 O MIIC89800LMI O O P X 0 NO
COMUNE AN 22 FIORINO PATRIZIA 23/07/1973 Ml 100 2017 O MIICBEMOOMI 0 0 O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 23 DE PADOVA LUCIA 11/01/1976 FG 96 2017 O MIISO3700EMI 0 O O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 24 TOTA MARIA GRAZIA 29/06/1993 BA 88 2017 O MIEE24200MI 0 0O G X 0 NO
COMUNE AN 25 VERDINO ANNA 05/08/1976 BN 73 2017 O MIICBAVOO:MI 0 0 O X 0 NO
COMUNE AN 26 ACCADIA ANGELA 30/11/1976 FG 72 2017 O X MIIC8A300IMI O O O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 27 GALLO CATERINA 15/03/1971 AG 71 2017 O MIIC89800LMI O O O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 28 CARIDEI FRANCESCA 24/07/1976 NA 71 2017 O X MIIC8A2000MI O O O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 29 CHIERICHETTI REGINA ANITA 03/10/1980 EE 70 2017 O MIIC8A300IMI 0 O P X 0 NO
COMUNE AN 30 COSIMATO SABINA 11/11/1981 SA 70 2017 O X MIIC89700PMI O 0O O X 0 NO
COMUNE AN 31 MAZZOLENI PAOLA 11/12/1971 Ml 68 2017 O MIICBAVOO:MI O O P 0 NO
COMUNE AN 32 LANFRANCHI CAROLINA 24/09/1962 MI 67 2017 O X MilcsswocmMl 0 0 P 0 NO
COMUNE AN 33 MACCAGNI PAOLA 30/03/1981 MI 65 2017 O MIIC87700CMI 0 0O O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 34 ARPAIA IOLANDA 21/06/1980 NA 62,52017 O MIIC83200\MI 0 O O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 35 CAVALERI VALERIA 24/12/1977 AG 60 2017 O X MIIC8FBOOIMI 0 0 O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 36 PAONE BIANCAMARIA 10/12/1975 NA 59 2017 O MIICBA300IMI 0 0O O X 0 NO
COMUNE AN 37 LOCURTO SERAFINA 20/10/1972 PA 58 2017 O MIICBEMOOMI 0 0 O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 38 CORIGLIANO BIANCA MARIA 07/08/1983 VvV 58 2017 O MIIC8A200IMI O O O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 39 GALATIOTO SIMONA 17/05/1980 PA 55 2017 O X MIIC8FAOO'MI O 0O O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 40 RIBISI VALERIA 30/07/1984 AG 52 2017 O MIIC89800LMI 0 0O O X 0 NO
COMUNE AN 41 TOTARO MARIAROSARIA 30/01/1975 NA 49 2017 O MIIC89300/MI O O P 0 NO
COMUNE AN 42 ZOGNA CRISTINA 18/09/1977 MI 48 2017 O MIICBATOOIMI 0 0O O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 43 LOBECK CRISTINA SYLVIA 14/10/1956 MI 42,52017 O X MIIC8C600¢MI O O P 0 NO
COMUNE AN 44 CIVARDI MARIA FIORELLA 01/09/1965 MI 42 2017 O MIIC8A200IMI 0 0O O X 0 NO
COMUNE AN 45 IMBURGIA ANNA 13/06/1978 PA 41 2017 O X MIIC8B60OCMI O 0O O X 0 NO
COMUNE AN 46 CRISTOFARO ROBERTA 11/05/1981 BA 40 2017 O MIIC89800LMI O O P 0 NO
COMUNE AN 47 FERRARI BEATRICE 19/02/1971 LO 40 2017 O Mlcg81300LMI 0 0 O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 48 BUSELLINI RAMONA 16/01/1981 PA 40 2017 O X MIICBFAOO'MI 0 O O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 49 FRISENNA ANGELICA 17/02/1983 LE 40 2017 O MIVEO1000MI 0 0O O X 0 NO
COMUNE AN 50 CRISTOFARO ROBERTA 11/05/1981 BA 40 2017 O MIIC89800LMI O O P 0 NO
COMUNE AN 51 AMENTA GIULIA 01/08/1983 SR 39 2017 O MIIC89300/MI 0 0 O X 0 NO
COMUNE AN 52 RAFFAELE EMILY 30/08/1983 MI 39 2017 O MIIC8A200IMI O O O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 53 FABRIZIO ANTONELLA 20/04/1973 CB 38 2017 O MIC89500zMI 0 0O A X 0 NO
COMUNE AN 54 CHIARELLI FIAMMETTA 09/05/1983 SA 37,52017 O MIIC8A200IMI O O P 0 NO
COMUNE AN 55 CORTI VALENTINA 01/05/1979 MI 37 2017 O X MIIC89300/MI 0 0O O 0 NO
COMUNE AN 56 RIZZA MARIA ROSARIA 01/10/1983 Cz 37 2017 O MIICBABOOIMI 0 0 O X 0 NO
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BERTUZZI
SPINELLI
ROSSELLI

DI TULLIO
GAGGIANO
CALVANESE
CALATI
GARGIULO
SPANTI
LEONE
PASTORI
LOVERRE
MARGIORE
COLOMBRINO
IACOVACCIO
SELMI
ALFANO
TERRANOVA
CALVANESE
FONTANA
BONAFEDE
VIRTUANI
CIRAUDO
VINCIGUERRA
PENNISI

CIVITAVECCHIA

FORTE
GABRIELLI
DALLAVALLE
MARESCA
DOMINICI
FIGLIOLI

DE CARO
DATTOLA
PICCIONE
SORRENTINO
PESSANI
LOFORESE
D'AQUINO
CALANDRINO
MORREALE
CHIDICHIMO

CANGIANIELLO

GRANDE
FEDERICO
CAPUTO

DE LUCA
IMPOLLINO
LACERENZA
DAGOSTO
MADDI

RASO
SINOPOLI
BELLANTI
TAMBURELLO
SILVESTRO
COSTANZA
FUSCO
NATRELLA
BRANCA
BENVISSUTO
MELITO

ALBI

ALESSANDRELLO

ALLEGRINI
CUPITO'
SIMONELLI
SCOPELLITI
TIRONE
D'IPPOLITO
BORGESE
ROMEO
ACCARDI

MICHELA
ANTONIA
GIUSEPPINA
FEDERICA
MIRIAM
ASSUNTA
LUCIA
ANTONIETTA
FRANCESCA
LUISA

EMMA

ROSA
FRANCESCA
MARIA
ADELINA
GRETA
ROSANNA
MARIAROSA
MONICA
GIORGIA
GIOVANNA MARIA
FABRIZIO
ADA
ANTONELLA ELENA
DONATELLA
FRANCESCA
CAROLINA
GISELLA
SILVIA
ROBERTA
DANIELA
ELISA
ANNUNZIATA
ANTONINA
DANIELE
MIRELLA
NATASCIA
MARILENA
BARBARA
LOREDANA
ROSALIA LIDIA MARI
ERNESTINA
ANNA

SARA
ISABELLA
MARIANNA
MARIA
LORENZA
GILDA

ANNA

LAURA
GIOVANNA
VERONICA
IVANA MARIA STELLA
MARIA PIA
ANGELO
CLARA
EMILIA
ANNUNZIATA
ROSSANA
ALESSIA
SUSANNA
TOMMASO
ALESSANDRA
ELISA
GIUSEPPINA
ANTONELLA
GIOVANNA
ANNA MARA
STEFANIA
TIZIANA
MARIA ANGELA
MELANIA

16/11/1981
28/12/1978
09/08/1983
16/09/1979
30/03/1981
10/11/1982
06/12/1984
11/02/1968
30/10/1982
11/06/1972
06/09/1982
18/06/1974
11/05/1966
04/04/1970
05/01/1983
28/10/1989
21/09/1983
03/09/1982
10/11/1982
16/11/1972
15/08/1982
23/05/1963
20/04/1979
01/05/1968
30/08/1979
21/06/1982
01/10/1979
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29/08/1983
15/05/1969
18/04/1981
08/05/1983
12/11/1978
26/08/1982
20/04/1981
16/03/1980
26/08/1976
22/01/1982
07/02/1978
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15/10/1973
19/04/1971
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03/03/1984
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DI FILIPPO
RANDAZZINI
SORRENTINO
BOSSI
CASTRONOVO
ROMANO
ARTALE
SPINALI
GABRIELE
ROSSINI
FRACCARO
CROTT
MICHELI
VALLA
PETRILLO
LETTIERI
PIRLICI
ZOGGIA
SANTOMAURO
PICHIERRI
MARRONE
MANCUSO
IENTILE
MAIDA
SPAGNOLO
VALENT

LO CASTRO
PULVIRENTI
FERRARI
PISCIOTTA
BASILE
CAMARATA
LOBIANCO
PEDULLA
CHIAIA
PISANI
NALIN
TRIOLO
CERAUDO
MAROTTA
VARONE
FIORILLO
LEO
PERSPICACE
PISANI
PIPICELLA
MARTINO
MARTINO
GLIGORA
SCIUME
STROMMILLO
ARMATO
ACQUAS
PISANI
FERRARA
SPATARO
CANDELORO
MURE'
TOTARO
FIORONI
IABICHELLA
LERONN
MANGONE
CARNEVALE
DE FANIS
D'ANGELO
DRAGONE
CALANDRA CHECCO
STAITI
DELLI PAOL
STRANGIS
PACENZA
GOLA

GRAZIA 28/12/1982
ALESSANDRA 16/01/1982
ANGELA 11/08/1981
ALESSANDRA 13/05/1981
VINCENZA 05/09/1974
VERA 26/05/1983
ROBERTO 07/03/1981
ROSARIA 20/07/1975
MARIA CRISTINA 20/09/1977
MARIA CRISTINA 02/05/1967
LUCILLA 13/12/1964
FRANCESCA 01/10/1981
VALERIA 12/06/1978
ELISABETTA 15/11/1977
MADDALENA ISABELLA 31/07/1981
MARIA 18/07/1960
NELEA 17/11/1975
ILARIA 23/06/1992
PAMELA 07/05/1982
GIUSEPPINA 06/06/1981
ANTONIA 09/04/1981
FILOMENA 16/07/1975
TERESA DONATA 08/07/1968
ANNAMARIA 13/12/1976
FRANCO STEFANO 11/06/1983
KATIA 11/07/1983
LORENZA 19/07/1962
CLAUDIA 21/06/1983
FRANCESCA 29/01/1981
SALVATORE 29/01/1961
MARIATERESA 21/10/1982
ANNALISA 21/05/1982
VIVIANA 19/01/1982
MARIAROSA 30/08/1980
SILVIA 25/06/1980
DANIELA 27/08/1983
SILVIA 24/07/1981
PASQUALE 25/05/1964
VITTORIA 07/02/1960
SILVIAANGELA 06/06/1970
BARBARA 06/02/1982
ANTONIETTA 15/11/1971
PAOLA 14/11/1979
FRANCO 14/11/1974
BRUNO SALVATORE  20/08/1972
EFENESIA 04/05/1963
ANTONELLA 14/12/1981
ANTONIETTA 05/06/1971
FORTUNATA 17/02/1956
CALOGERA 09/09/1981
LUANA 19/01/1979
ANTONINO 19/06/1978
ANTONELLA 10/07/1976
IOLANDA 18/08/1975
DONATO 22/01/1960
LUANARITA 16/05/1983
MARTINO 09/03/1973
ANTONIETTA 08/02/1969
NUNZIANA 13/03/1983
ELISABETTA 26/05/1980
LAURA 15/01/1980
MARIA TERESA 03/07/1976
FORTUNATO 27/12/1981
MICHELE 05/03/1981
VALENTINA 26/10/1977
CARMELA 21/08/1974
CLARA 06/01/1984
LOREDANA 23/11/1982
MARIA 12/02/1969
RAFFAELE 25/05/1970
ANTONELLA 01/02/1975
ANNA CATERINA 23/07/1969
ROBERTA 19/04/1965
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209
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236
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257
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FRACASSO
SCICOLONE
MAGRI
IANTOSCA
MARANO
TRIPALDI
CIAMPA
MAZZEO
ALTIERI
CIASULLO
PIPOLO
MAFFOLI
MARRELLA
CASSARINO
SCORCIA
GENTILE
CARLUCCIO
LA MATTINA
BUCCI
CORTESE
ROTUNDO
MAGRA
CARROZZO
MIGLIETTA
TRIASSI
BITETTO
CARUSO
STARRANTINO
GIGLI
BUCCHERI
BRANCATELLI
CURTI
OROFINO
LIMONTINI
SPINA
CAMMARA
LODDO

SERENA

ROSARIA

IRENE

AGNESE

ADELE

ROSARIA
CATERINA
CARMEN
CATERINA

ROSA

ILARIA

MONICA ANTONELLA
ANNA MARIA
VANESSA
NICOLETTA
FRANCESCO BIAGIO
GIGLIOLA

SIMONA
ANNALISA
CARMELA
ANTONELLA
ANTONIO
ROSSANA

ANNA PAOLA
VITO

ALICE

GIOVANNA

RITA

VIVIANA

SILVANA

AURORA

MARIA

LICIA LOREDANA
ANGELA ORNELLA
GIUSEPPE

NADIA
ANNUNZIATA MARIA

CIRAULO GAROFALO MARGHERITA

MANCUSO
CATANIA
DORIA
MARCHESE
GIUNTA
MODAFFARI
MOSCATO
LANDOLFI
IANNINO
BUFFELLI
MODAFFERI
BLANDINI
ALAMPI

DI PIERNO
MAIO
PEDULLA
RIGANELLO
SURACE
LEANZA
MAIRA
CARUSO
PALMAS
VRACA
PASSAFARO
RAMACI
MAROTTA
STATUTO
VITARELLI
CIULLA
PURETTA
LAVECCHIA
LOIARRO
SELMI
BRANCA
BORGESE

GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO GIUSEPPE
MARIA CRISTINA
MARIA
CONCETTA
MARIO

MARIA GRAZIA
PATRIZIA
STEFANO
DANIELA

MARIA GRAZIA
CARMELA
UMBERTINA
ROSA
RAFFAELE
MARIA
GIUSEPPINA
FRANCESCA
CARMELA
GIUSEPPINA MARIA R
DOMENICA
MARIA
GIOVANNA
ALFONSO
FRANCESCA
VINCENZO ANTONIO
LAURA

ELENA

SERENA

GAIA GIULIA
ILARIA

IVA

GRETA
ROSSANA
TIZIANA

31/08/1982
25/06/1980
09/03/1979
21/01/1979
17/11/1973
23/11/1963
02/12/1969
22/03/1976
29/01/1967
22/09/1976
02/09/1980
24/03/1964
17/10/1971
14/06/1981
03/09/1968
14/08/1962
15/12/1977
26/02/1977
22/12/1974
19/09/1965
08/05/1982
01/11/1965
13/06/1968
13/11/1976
01/11/1980
29/01/1983
13/11/1969
28/02/1973
30/12/1976
14/10/1971
01/10/1972
02/01/1968
13/07/1967
18/04/1966
26/06/1960
23/04/1982
19/11/1979
04/04/1979
04/05/1978
07/07/1977
25/10/1975
22/02/1975
31/03/1973
13/11/1969
23/07/1966
19/05/1967
09/11/1960
24/11/1981
26/09/1979
09/08/1979
21/01/1978
29/08/1972
12/06/1972
27/03/1972
07/05/1971
05/10/1967
02/08/1966
28/01/1965
15/12/1962
28/08/1960
23/08/1957
15/10/1955
06/10/1980
07/04/1981
05/12/1989
28/07/1983
03/07/1993
26/01/1994
19/03/1994
30/03/1984
28/10/1989
30/11/1983
03/02/1981
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MT
Pz
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SA
MI
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BR
EE
MI

MI

AG
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MI
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™
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™
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w
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AV
RC
KR
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w
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SR
cz
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EN
MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

cz
MI

RC
RG

13

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
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12
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2017
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2017
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25,52017

23
18
86
18
146
27
18
17

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
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SOST. MINDH
SOST. MIN DH
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SOST. MIN EH
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SOST. MIN EH
CON METCHN
CON METCIN

CON METCLN
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LOIARRO
SELMI
BRANCA
BORGESE
LOIARRO
SELMI
BRANCA
BORGESE
VITALI
CERAUDO
CERAUDO

IVA
GRETA
ROSSANA
TIZIANA
IVA
GRETA
ROSSANA
TIZIANA
GIOVANNA
VITTORIA
VITTORIA

30/03/1984
28/10/1989
30/11/1983
03/02/1981
30/03/1984
28/10/1989
30/11/1983
03/02/1981
08/08/1978
07/02/1960
07/02/1960
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